L12.000 142397

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Operational to Filling Officer.
,

Office Use Only



900289727519

09/06/16--01020--018 **25.00



M. MILLIGAN
OCT 0 3 2016



September 8, 2016

BIG R ROOFING LLC 467 FORREST AVE, STE 117 COCOA, FL 32922

SUBJECT: BIG R ROOFING LLC Ref. Number: L12000142393

We have received your document for BIG R ROOFING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707(1)(c), Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

The Notice of Dissolution must contain a description of information that should be included in a written claim.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Michelle Milligan Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 916A00018922

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT

Big R Roofing, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Scott Elliott

(Name of Person)

Big R Roofing, LLC

(Firm/Company)

467 Forrest Ave Ste 117

(Address)

Cocoa, FL 32922

(City/State and Zip Code)

Scott Elliott

...214

574-1182

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. The name of a limited liability company is	
Big R Roofing, LLC	
. The Articles of Organization were filed on 11/09/20	12 and assigned
	الحدر الآثار الأراد الآثار الأراد الآثار
document number L12000142393	ار به ما الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effe	07/26/2016
(effective date the dissolution if not effective date cannot be prior to or more Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the listed as the document's effective date on the Department	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will r
A description of occurrence that resulted in the limit 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back of the company of th	ted liability company's dissolution pursuant to sec
The territory Advisory	
If there are no members, enter the name and address	of the person appointed to wind up the company'
activities and affairs:	
activities and arrairs:	
	
<u> </u>	
Signature of an authorized person or if there are no a sted above to wind up the company's activities and af	members, the signature of the person appointed ar fairs:
- 1 1/1	
\mathcal{N}/\mathcal{U}	Carr Filian
	Scott Elliott Printed Name
Signature	rnnied Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00

WW

M

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Lin	nited Liability Compa	iny: <u></u>	1200014	2303		- <u> </u>
Document n	umber of Limited Lia	bility Company is:	12000142	2090	·	75 1-
Date of disso		6/2016			1.20 1.21 1.21	9
Description	of information that m	ust be included in a	written claim:		. ; n tu	
•						18 o
No Bus		_			_	
ula la	ave No Mor	aluck h	cines de	LI DOWN	1	of Day
vue n	anc the later	e work in	<u> چو دچې ۱۲۸ (</u>	0 01010		<u> 121 - 1</u> 200- [
ryear.	1					
I						
•						
						
Mailing add	ress where claims can	he sent: (Claims ca	nnot be cent to th	a Division of (Cornorations	<u> </u>
Mailing add	ress where claims car	be sent: (Claims ca	nnot be sent to th	e Division of (Corporations)
_		·	nnot be sent to th	e Division of (Corporations)
46	7 Forrest Av	e Ste 117	nnot be sent to th	e Division of (Corporations	28) IAL
46		e Ste 117	nnot be sent to th	e Division of (Corporations	2816 9
46	7 Forrest Av	e Ste 117	nnot be sent to th	e Division of (Corporations	2816 SEP
46	7 Forrest Av	e Ste 117	nnot be sent to th	e Division of G	Corporations	28/6 9E= 29
46	7 Forrest Av	e Ste 117	nnot be sent to th	e Division of (Corporations	2816 9E = 29 FF
46	7 Forrest Av	e Ste 117	nnot be sent to th	e Division of G	Corporations	2816 SE= 29 FM 3
46 Co	67 Forrest Avocoa, FL 329	ve Ste 117 022				2816 9E7 29 FM 3:
46 Co	7 Forrest Av	ve Ste 117	pany wili be bar			2816 9E7 29 FM 3:
46 Co	57 Forrest Avocoa, FL 329	ve Ste 117	pany wili be bar			2816 9E7 29 FM 3:

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00